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SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

SUNDAY LUNCH

Starters

Homemade soup of the day with warm bread (VG/V/GF option)

West Country smoked trout fillet with horseradish cream and crusty bread (GF Option
Poached gnocchi mixed with tomato, basil, wilted spinach and chilli, finished with
pecorino (VG)

Dorset Blue cheese, Sheppy’s cider poached pear and pecan salad with

balsamic dressing (V)

Main courses

served with fresh seasonal vegetables and roast potatoes

Topside of beef with Yorkshire pudding
Chef’s choice roast of the day
Wild mushroom nut roast (V/VG)
Arthur’s handmade pie of the day
Our own butcher’s Longhorn steak burger with brioche bun,
spicy tomato chutney and chips
Add Barber’s Cheddar cheese £1.50
Add Butcher’s bacon £1.50
Sheppy’s cider battered “fresh catch’ with pea and mint puree, chips and tartar

sauce (GF)

Children’s Roast

Beef or Chef’s choice of the day

GF gluten free V vegetarian VG vegan
Served between 12:00 noon and 3.00 pm

£6.50
£8.25

£8.00

£7.95

£15.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.50
£12.50

£13.95

£7.50

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




