

SUNDAY LUNCH

Sta	rters

Beef or Chef's choice of the day

Homemade soup of the day with warm bread (VG/V/GF option)		£6.50
West Country smoked trout fillet with horseradish cream and crusty bread (GF Option		£8.25
Poached gnocchi mixed with tomato, basil, wilted spinach and chilli, finished with		
pecorino (VG)		£8.00
Dorset Blue cheese, Sheppy's cider poached pear and pecan salad with		
balsamic dressing (V)		£7.95
Main courses		
served with fresh seasonal vegetables and roast potatoes		
Topside of beef with Yorkshire pudding		£15.00
Chef's choice roast of the day		£14.00
Wild mushroom nut roast (V/VG)		£14.00
Arthur's handmade pie of the day		£14.50
Our own butcher's Longhorn steak burger with brioche bun,		£12.50
spicy tomato chutney and chips		
Add Barber's Cheddar cheese	£1.50	
Add Butcher's bacon	£1.50	
Sheppy's cider battered 'fresh catch' with pea and mint puree, chips and tartar		
sauce (GF)		£13.95
Children's Roast		

£7.50